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Moen®

Magnetix™ Rainshower Combo

MODEL TYPE  FINISH
220C2 Combo, 1.75 gpm  Chrome
220C2SRN Combo, 1.75 gpm  Brushed Nickel
220C2EP Combo, 1.75 gpm  Chrome
220C3 Combo, 2.5 gpm  Chrome
220C3BN Combo, 2.5 gpm  Brushed Nickel
220C3BL Combo, 2.5 gpm  Matte Black
220C3ORB Combo, 2.5 gpm  Oil Rubbed Bronze
220C3EP Combo, 2.5 gpm  Chrome
220C3EPBN Combo, 2.5 gpm  Brushed Nickel
220C3EPBL Combo, 2.5 gpm  Matte Black
220C3EPORB Combo, 2.5 gpm  Oil Rubbed Bronze

ID Kit Description Kit Number Finish

A Screen Washer 101199 N/A

B 72” Hose Kit
(for 220C3 series)

210007
210007BG
210007BN
210007BL
210007ORB
210007SRN

Chrome
Brushed Gold
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Spot Resist Brushed 
Nickel

C 60” Hose Kit
(for 220C2 series)

155748
155748 BG
155748 BN
155748 BL
155748 ORB
155748 SRN

Chrome
Brushed Gold
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Spot Resist Brushed 
Nickel
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